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2nd:

3rd:

4th:

5th:

6th:

7th:

8th:

Lily Jones
James Rees
Paul Hunt
Helen Davis
Suzy Weeks
Cindy Burton
Eve Jones

Louise Smith

Magic Mile 2015

11:32,
5:40,
7:12,
8:43,
10:10,
8:36,
10:53,

8:28,
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